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10

11

12

13

14

15

16

22676

22677

22667

22274

22275

22276

22277

22501

22502

22503

22504

22600

22601

22602

MEWBOURNE CP
olL

COMPANY
MEWBOURNE CP
olL

COMPANY
TAPROCK  CP
RESOURCES
TAPROCK  CP
RESOURCES
MATADOR  CP
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MEWBOURNE CP
olL

COMPANY
MEWBOURNE CP
olL

COMPANY
MEWBOURNE CP
olL

COMPANY
MEWBOURNE CP
olL

COMPANY
MATADOR  CP
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR  CP
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR  CP
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR  CP
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MEWBOURNE CP
olL

COMPANY
MEWBOURNE CP
olL

COMPANY
MEWBOURNE CP
olL

COMPANY
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Sapphire

Sapphire

OE Fed. Com
OE Fed. Com

Nina Cortell

Pretty Bird

Pretty Bird

Pretty Bird

Pretty Bird

Travis Deep

Travis Deep

Thunderbolt

Thunderbolt

Belle Meade

Belle Meade

Belle Meade

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart

LLP

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

EOG Resources Inc

EOG Resources Inc

Matador Production
Company

Matador Production
Company

Matador Production
Company

Matador Production
Company

EOG Resources Inc

EOG Resources Inc

EOG Resources Inc

EOG Resources Inc

Matador Production
Company

Matador Production
Company

Matador Production
Company

Holland & Hart

Holland & Hart

Holland & Hart

Holland & Hart

Holland & Hart

Holland & Hart

Beatty & Wozniak

Beatty & Wozniak

Beatty & Wozniak

Beatty & Wozniak

Holland & Hart

Holland & Hart

Holland & Hart

Mewbourne Oil
Company

Mewbourne Oil
Company

Motion for 16-Jun

continuance

Motion to
Dismiss

Hearing/Dismiss
?

Status
conference
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18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

22603

22571

22572

22573

22574

22559

22586

22587

22588

22589

22590

22591

22641

22642

22643

22644

MEWBOURNE CP

OlL

COMPANY
MATADOR CP
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR CP
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR CP
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
MATADOR CP
PRODUCTION
COMPANY
TITUSOIL& AMD
GAS

DEVON CP,
ENERGY EDD
PRODUCTION
DEVON CP,
ENERGY EDD
PRODUCTION
DEVON CP,
ENERGY EDD
PRODUCTION
DEVON CP,
ENERGY EDD
PRODUCTION
DEVON CP,
ENERGY EDD
PRODUCTION
DEVON CP,
ENERGY EDD
PRODUCTION

MEWBOURNE CP
OIL

COMPANY
MEWBOURNE CP
OIL

COMPANY
MEWBOURNE CP
OIL

COMPANY
MEWBOURNE CP
OIL

COMPANY
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Belle Meade

Huneke Fed

Huneke Fed

Huneke Fed

Huneke Fed

El Campeon

Burton Flat

Burton Flat

Burton Flat

Burton Flat

Burton Flat

Burton Flat

Overlord

Overlord

Overlord

Overlord

James Bruce

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Montgomery &
Andrews P. A.

Abadie & Schill,

PC

Abadie & Schill,

PC

Abadie & Schill,

PC

Abadie & Schill,

PC

Abadie & Schill,

PC

Abadie & Schill,

PC

Jim Bruce

Jim Bruce

Jim Bruce

Jim Bruce

Matador Production
Company

ConocoPhillips/Burling

ton Oil & Gas
Company

ConocoPhillips/Burling

ton Oil & Gas
Company

ConocoPhillips/Burling

ton Oil & Gas
Company

ConocoPhillips/Burling

ton Oil & Gas
Company
Franklin Mountain
Energy LLC
Mewbourne Oil
Company

Mewbourne Oil
Company

Mewbourne Oil
Company

Mewbourne Oil
Company

Mewbourne Oil
Company

Mewbourne Oil
Company

COG Operating LLC;

Devon Energy
Production

COG Operating LLC;

Devon Energy
Production

COG Operating LLC;

Devon Energy
Production

COG Operating LLC;

Devon Energy
Production

Holland & Hart

Ocean Munds-Dry

Ocean Munds-Dry

Ocean Munds-Dry

Ocean Munds-Dry

Modrall Sperling

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

Ocean Munds-
Dry; Abadie &
Schill
Ocean Munds-
Dry; Abadie &
Schill
Ocean Munds-
Dry; Abadie &
Schill
Ocean Munds-
Dry; Abadie &
Schill

Matador Production
Company

Matador Production
Company

Matador Production
Company

Matador Production
Company

Titus Oil & Gas

Status
conference

Status
conference

Status
conference
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35

36

37

38

39

40

Ly

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

22605

22606

22607

22608

22754

22755

22756

22669
22689
22690
22693
22694
22774
22775

22776

22777
22332
22741

22699

RESOURCES
INC

EGL
RESOURCES
INC

EGL
RESOURCES
INC

EGL
RESOURCES
INC
CIMAREX
ENERGY

CIMAREX
ENERGY

CIMAREX
ENERGY

COLGATE
OPERATING
COLGATE
OPERATING
COLGATE
OPERATING
COLGATE
OPERATING
COLGATE
OPERATING
TITUS OIL &
GAS

TITUS OIL &
GAS

TITUS OIL &
GAS

TITUS OIL &
GAS
MARATHON
OIL PERMIAN
MARATHON
OIL PERMIAN
EOG
RESOURCES
INC

CP

CP

CP

CP,

EDD

CP,
EDD

CP,
EDD

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP

CP
CP
CP,

ENSP
ENSP
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Case Applicant Well Name Applicant's Appearances Counsel Pre Hearing Disposition
Number Types (Family) Counsel Statement

Moonraker

Moonraker

Moonraker

Moonraker

Mescalero

Mescalero

Mescalero

Uluru 35

Uluru 35

Uluru 35

Uluru 35

Uluru 35

Pakse South

Pakse South

Pakse South

Pakse South

Colossus

Colossus

Modelo

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

James Bruce

Abadie & Schill,

PC

Abadie & Schill,

PC

Abadie & Schill,

PC

Hinkle Shanor
LLP
Hinkle Shanor
LLP
Hinkle Shanor
LLP
Hinkle Shanor
LLP
Hinkle Shanor
LLP
Montgomery &
Andrews, P.A.
Montgomery &
Andrews, P.A.
Montgomery &
Andrews, P.A .

Montgomery &
Andrews, P.A.

Modrall Sperling

Modrall Sperling

Holland & Hart
LLP

EOG Resources, Inc

EOG Resources, Inc

EOG Resources, Inc

EOG Resources, Inc

EGL Resources Inc;
MRC Permian
Company

EGL Resources Inc;
MRC Permian
Company

EGL Resources Inc;
MRC Permian
Company

COG Operating LLC;

Mongoose Minerals

COG Operating LLC;

Mongoose Minerals

COG Operating LLC;

Mongoose Minerals

COG Operating LLC;

Mongoose Minerals

Beatty & Wozniak

Beatty & Wozniak

Beatty & Wozniak

Beatty & Wozniak

Padilla Law Firm;
Holland & Hart

Padilla Law Firm;
Holland & Hart

Padilla Law Firm;
Holland & Hart

Ocean Munds-Dry
Ocean Munds-Dry

Ocean Munds-Dry

Ocean Munds-Dry

EGL Resources Inc

EGL Resources Inc

EGL Resources Inc

EGL Resources Inc

Cimarex Energy

Cimarex Energy

Cimarex Energy

Colgate Operating
Colgate Operating
Colgate Operating
Colgate Operating
Colgate Operating
Titus Oil & Gas

Titus Oil & Gas

Titus Oil & Gas

Titus Oil & Gas

Marathon Qil Permian

Marathon Oil Permian

EOG Resources

Status
conference

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Hearing

Continued from
May 5
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Number Types (Family) Counsel Statement

52

53

54

55

56

22417

22418

22419

22420

22323

MATADOR
PRODUCTION
COMPANY

MATADOR CP
PRODUCTION
COMPANY

MATADOR CP
PRODUCTION
COMPANY

MATADOR CP
PRODUCTION
COMPANY

ELIZABETH
KAYE
DILLARD

REOP
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Lonnie King

Lonnie King

Lonnie King

Lonnie King

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Holland & Hart
LLP

Cavin & Ingram,

PA

Danglade/Speight
Family Oil & Gas

Danglade/Speight
Family Oil & Gas

Danglade/Speight
Family Oil & Gas

Danglade/Speight
Family Oil & Gas

Colgate Operating

Cavin & Ingram

Cavin & Ingram

Cavin & Ingram

Cavin & Ingram

Hinkle Shanor
LLP

Matador Production
Company;
Danglade/Speight
Family Oil & Gas

Matador Production
Company;
Danglade/Speight
Family Oil & Gas

Matador Production
Company;
Danglade/Speight
Family Oil & Gas

Matador Production
Company;
Danglade/Speight
Family Oil & Gas

Elizabeth Kaye Dillard;

Colgate Operating

Hearing

Hearing
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