#	Case Number	Applicant	App Types	Well Name (Family)	Applicant's Counsel	Appearances	Counsel	Pre Hearing Statement	Process	Disposition	Notes
1	<u>22676</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Sapphire	James Bruce			Mewbourne Oil Company	Motion for continuance		16-Jun
2	<u>22677</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	CP	Sapphire	James Bruce			Mewbourne Oil Company	n		
3	<u>21613</u>	TAP ROCK RESOURCES	CP	OE Fed. Com	James Bruce	EOG Resources Inc	Holland & Hart		Motion to Dismiss		
4	<u>21614</u>	TAP ROCK RESOURCES	СР	OE Fed. Com	James Bruce	EOG Resources Inc	Holland & Hart		"		
5	<u>22667</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	CP	Nina Cortell	James Bruce				Hearing/Dismiss ?		
6	<u>22274</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	CP	Pretty Bird	James Bruce	Matador Production Company	Holland & Hart		Status conference		
7	<u>22275</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	CP	Pretty Bird	James Bruce	Matador Production Company	Holland & Hart		"		
8	<u>22276</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	CP	Pretty Bird	James Bruce	Matador Production Company	Holland & Hart		"		
9	<u>22277</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	CP	Pretty Bird	James Bruce	Matador Production Company	Holland & Hart		"		
10	<u>22501</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	CP	Travis Deep	Holland & Hart LLP	EOG Resources Inc	Beatty & Wozniak		"		
11	<u>22502</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	CP	Travis Deep	Holland & Hart LLP	EOG Resources Inc	Beatty & Wozniak		"		
12	<u>22503</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	CP	Thunderbolt	Holland & Hart LLP	EOG Resources Inc	Beatty & Wozniak		"		
13	<u>22504</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	CP	Thunderbolt	Holland & Hart LLP	EOG Resources Inc	Beatty & Wozniak		"		
14	<u>22600</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	CP	Belle Meade	James Bruce	Matador Production Company	Holland & Hart		"		
15	<u>22601</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Belle Meade	James Bruce	Matador Production Company	Holland & Hart		T		
16	<u>22602</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Belle Meade	James Bruce	Matador Production Company	Holland & Hart		"		

	Casa	Applicent	A	Mall Norse	Applicantle		Coursel	Dro Hearing	Drosse	Dianasitien	Notoo
#	Case Number	Applicant	App Types	Well Name (Family)	Applicant's Counsel	Appearances	Counsel	Pre Hearing Statement	Process	Disposition	Notes
17	<u>22603</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY		Belle Meade	James Bruce	Matador Production Company	Holland & Hart		n		
18	<u>22571</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	CP	Huneke Fed	Holland & Hart LLP	ConocoPhillips/Burling ton Oil & Gas Company	Ocean Munds-Dry	Matador Production Company	Status conference		
19	<u>22572</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	СР	Huneke Fed	Holland & Hart LLP	ConocoPhillips/Burling ton Oil & Gas Company	Ocean Munds-Dry	Matador Production Company	n		
20	<u>22573</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	CP	Huneke Fed	Holland & Hart LLP	ConocoPhillips/Burling ton Oil & Gas Company	Ocean Munds-Dry	Matador Production Company	"		
21	<u>22574</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	СР	Huneke Fed	Holland & Hart LLP	ConocoPhillips/Burling ton Oil & Gas Company	Ocean Munds-Dry	Matador Production Company	11		
22	<u>22559</u>	TITUS OIL & GAS	AMD	El Campeon	Montgomery & Andrews P. A.	Franklin Mountain Energy LLC	Modrall Sperling	Titus Oil & Gas	Status conference		
23	<u>22586</u>	DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION	CP, EDD	Burton Flat	Abadie & Schill, PC	Mewbourne Oil Company	James Bruce		Status conference		
24	<u>22587</u>	DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION	CP, EDD	Burton Flat	Abadie & Schill, PC	Mewbourne Oil Company	James Bruce		n		
25	<u>22588</u>	DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION	CP, EDD	Burton Flat	Abadie & Schill, PC	Mewbourne Oil Company	James Bruce		11		
26	<u>22589</u>	DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION	CP, EDD	Burton Flat	Abadie & Schill, PC	Mewbourne Oil Company	James Bruce		11		
27	<u>22590</u>	DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION	CP, EDD	Burton Flat	Abadie & Schill, PC	Mewbourne Oil Company	James Bruce		"		
28	<u>22591</u>	DEVON ENERGY PRODUCTION	CP, EDD	Burton Flat	Abadie & Schill, PC	Mewbourne Oil Company	James Bruce		"		
29	<u>22641</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	CP	Overlord	Jim Bruce	COG Operating LLC; Devon Energy Production	Ocean Munds- Dry; Abadie & Schill		n		
30	<u>22642</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Overlord	Jim Bruce	COG Operating LLC; Devon Energy Production	Ocean Munds- Dry; Abadie & Schill		n		
31	<u>22643</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	СР	Overlord	Jim Bruce	COG Operating LLC; Devon Energy Production	Ocean Munds- Dry; Abadie & Schill		"		
32	<u>22644</u>	MEWBOURNE OIL COMPANY	CP	Overlord	Jim Bruce	COG Operating LLC; Devon Energy Production	Ocean Munds- Dry; Abadie & Schill		n		

	0.000	Anneliesent	Area	Well News	Anniliaantia		Coursel		Duesees	Discosition	Netes
#	Case Number	Applicant	App Types	Well Name (Family)	Applicant's Counsel	Appearances	Counsel	Pre Hearing Statement	Process	Disposition	Notes
33	<u>22605</u>	EGL RESOURCES INC	CP	Moonraker	James Bruce	EOG Resources, Inc	-	EGL Resources Inc	Status conference		
34	<u>22606</u>	EGL RESOURCES INC	CP	Moonraker	James Bruce	EOG Resources, Inc	Beatty & Wozniak	EGL Resources Inc	"		
35	<u>22607</u>	EGL RESOURCES INC	СР	Moonraker	James Bruce	EOG Resources, Inc	Beatty & Wozniak	EGL Resources Inc	n		
36	<u>22608</u>	EGL RESOURCES INC	СР	Moonraker	James Bruce	EOG Resources, Inc	Beatty & Wozniak	EGL Resources Inc	11		
37	<u>22754</u>	CIMAREX ENERGY	CP, EDD	Mescalero	Abadie & Schill, PC	EGL Resources Inc; MRC Permian Company	Padilla Law Firm; Holland & Hart	Cimarex Energy	Hearing		Continued from May 5
38	<u>22755</u>	CIMAREX ENERGY	CP, EDD	Mescalero	Abadie & Schill, PC	EGL Resources Inc; MRC Permian Company	Padilla Law Firm; Holland & Hart	Cimarex Energy	11		
39	<u>22756</u>	CIMAREX ENERGY	CP, EDD	Mescalero	Abadie & Schill, PC	EGL Resources Inc; MRC Permian Company	Padilla Law Firm; Holland & Hart	Cimarex Energy	11		
40	<u>22669</u>	COLGATE OPERATING	CP	Uluru 35	Hinkle Shanor LLP			Colgate Operating	Hearing		
41	<u>22689</u>	COLGATE OPERATING	CP	Uluru 35	Hinkle Shanor LLP			Colgate Operating	Hearing		
42	<u>22690</u>	COLGATE OPERATING	CP	Uluru 35	Hinkle Shanor LLP			Colgate Operating	11		
43	<u>22693</u>	COLGATE OPERATING	CP	Uluru 35	Hinkle Shanor LLP			Colgate Operating	Hearing		
44	<u>22694</u>	COLGATE OPERATING	CP	Uluru 35	Hinkle Shanor LLP			Colgate Operating	"		
45	<u>22774</u>	TITUS OIL & GAS	CP	Pakse South	Montgomery & Andrews, P.A.	COG Operating LLC; Mongoose Minerals	Ocean Munds-Dry		Hearing		
46	<u>22775</u>	TITUS OIL & GAS	CP	Pakse South	Montgomery & Andrews, P.A.	COG Operating LLC; Mongoose Minerals	Ocean Munds-Dry		"		
47	<u>22776</u>	TITUS OIL & GAS	СР	Pakse South	Montgomery & Andrews, P.A .	COG Operating LLC; Mongoose Minerals	Ocean Munds-Dry	Titus Oil & Gas	n		
48	<u>22777</u>	TITUS OIL & GAS	СР	Pakse South	Montgomery & Andrews, P.A.	COG Operating LLC; Mongoose Minerals	Ocean Munds-Dry	Titus Oil & Gas	"		
49	22332	MARATHON OIL PERMIAN	СР	Colossus	Modrall Sperling			Marathon Oil Permian	Hearing		
50	<u>22741</u>	MARATHON OIL PERMIAN	CP, ENSP	Colossus	Modrall Sperling			Marathon Oil Permian	"		
51	<u>22699</u>	EOG RESOURCES INC	ENSP	Modelo	Holland & Hart LLP			EOG Resources	Hearing		

#	Case Number	Applicant	App Types	Well Name (Family)	Applicant's Counsel	Appearances	Counsel	Pre Hearing Statement	Process	Disposition	Notes
52	<u>22417</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	CP	Lonnie King	Holland & Hart LLP	Danglade/Speight Family Oil & Gas	Cavin & Ingram	Matador Production Company; Danglade/Speight Family Oil & Gas	Hearing		
53	<u>22418</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	СР	Lonnie King	Holland & Hart LLP	Danglade/Speight Family Oil & Gas	Cavin & Ingram	Matador Production Company; Danglade/Speight Family Oil & Gas	"		
54	<u>22419</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	СР	Lonnie King	Holland & Hart LLP	Danglade/Speight Family Oil & Gas	Cavin & Ingram	Matador Production Company; Danglade/Speight Family Oil & Gas	n		
55	<u>22420</u>	MATADOR PRODUCTION COMPANY	СР	Lonnie King	Holland & Hart LLP	Danglade/Speight Family Oil & Gas	Cavin & Ingram	Matador Production Company; Danglade/Speight Family Oil & Gas	"		
56	<u>22323</u>	ELIZABETH KAYE DILLARD	REOP		Cavin & Ingram, PA	Colgate Operating	Hinkle Shanor LLP	Elizabeth Kaye Dillard; Colgate Operating	Hearing		